

<
ITEM NO.13

COURT NO.5

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12264/2011
(From the judgement and order dated 19/04/2011 in SN No.806/2009,
NOM No.715/2010, AN No.1135/2010,NOM No.3304/2010 of The HIGH COURT
OF BOMBAY)

VADILAL NANDLAL SHAH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMESHCHANDRA DHARAMDAS MEHTA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to file additional affidavit
and prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 18/02/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V. Khandelwal, Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Sumit Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Vishal Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.

Ms. S. Lakshmi Iyer, Adv.

Ms. Himanjali Gautam, Adv., for

M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next Tuesday.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER